W
<«
= =
= At
I I
S e LN
M o
Eind
M1
ww,hwm
bl =
L]
| |
\& x
=
=1
jund
oz
-7 "
\ *q
4 *é
=]
Mﬁ 2
=%
|
&
E=3
<
T | A= [ R 3|+
e || 4| w1
pir> pir> il
2 =
j==d e el




Q55011

F5 %Y K55S AR eE S Il E T
1 208700056 (JHCT087.01.001 HEL R 28 Power Cable 1|E1-EA*10.27
2 207800021|JHCT078.02.005 BRET ZH A1 Screw Assembly 4|ST4.5%x28-T# 201
4 200300182|JHCT003.03.005 Ja 45 Rear Pump Housing 1 PP-GF20
5 205700017 |JHCT057.02.001 AT lifting lever 1 304
6 205200093|JHCT052.03.001 Wt E lifting lever sheath 1
7 205500005|JHCT055.01.004 PAT B lifting lever block 1 PAB-GF20
8 207800022(JHCT078.02.007-201 |54 H BHE4T Self-Tapping Screw 4 201
9 205700009|JHCT057.01.002 J TR R B opposite block 1 ABS
10 201400390{JHCT014.02.001 KiFT big floater 1
11 206200159|JHCT062.02.042 P Shield 1 PP-GF20
12 205700002|{JHCT057.01.001 P block 1 PC
13 213100337|(GB845 ST4.2x13-F-20| g W M2 4T Screw 2 201
14 206900001 |JHCT069.01.001 FLFF lever 2 ABS
15 201400391|JHCT014.02.002 INETF- small floater 1
16 201400396|JHCT014.04.003 IR microswitch 1
17 205800001 |JHCT058.01.001 FFocza switch frame 1 PP-GF20
18 207800033(JHCT078.02.018 SE il 5 BOEET Self-Tapping Screw 4
19 204100004 |JHCT041.01.004 Fehh b b 2 Ground plate spacer 1 PP-GF20
20 204100052|JHCT041.05.012 B A5 Ground plate 1 Q195
21 205200055|JHCT052.01.034 R4 E Cable Sheath 1
22 208400373|JHCT084.01.025 BUFS3HI % 8uF capacitor 1|8uF-450V,$33.5-036%45-61-REACH
23 205600011|JHCT056.02.005 IR Cable Buckle 1]INS PA6-GF30
24 205500001 |JHCT055.01.001 FHL 2 R e Cable Block 1]INS PA6-GF30
25 202600834 |JHCT026.10.002 A rear cover 1 DX53
25,1 205200085|JHCT052.02.003 S E Wire Sheath 1
25,2 203800074 |(GB93 4 T 28 5 3 4 P Spring Washer 1
25,3 204100030|JHCT041.02.027 e Earth Tag 1{/5£0.5mm H62
25,4 208600030({JHCT086.01.001 45 Earth wire 0,25|VW-1 105°C 600V-HS28+16
25,5 200800049|JHCT008.01.020 & 38 1 e Pressing ring of rear 1 PP-GF30
25,6 203800075|GB862.2 4 AN VB R I Lock Washer 1
25,7 213100054 |GB818 M4x8 T A K IRAT Screw 1
26 203800001|JHCT038.01.001 5% Y0 Wave Washer 1]d25xD31.5x165Mn




27 213200008(GB/T276 6201-2Z K Bearing 2 |

28 202300196(JHCT023.01.002 T Rotor 1[{45-Q195-420

29 202200153(JHCT022.02.048 ET Stator 1[550W,230V/50Hz-Cu

31 203800029(JHCT038.02.023 ERYa Gasket 1 |ST12

32 205100162(JHCT051.02.002 4% B Skeleton Seal Ring 3|d11.2xD24.2xH4.5-HS28+16

33 204200033(JHCT042.01.006 FIESES Front Lining 1|®90*30.5 |DX53

34 205100058 (JHCT051.01.052 O%4 P O Ring 1(®84x3.65-HINBR | 514 it

35 202500026 (JHCT025.01.054 i Front Cover 1 ST14

38 205100016(JHCT051.01.010 O%4 P O Ring 1[®89x5.2-HS|NBR | 14 Jist

39 203800011[JHCT038.02.005-201 | H Adjusting Gasket 2 201
40 200900065(JHCT009.03.003 5 Impeller 1 PA66-GF30

41 213100341|(GB6182 M8-667 R L) Nut 1 667
42 200401469(JHCT004.03.082 B U Main Pump Housing 1 PP-GF20

42,1 204400004 (GB308 6-201 MBR Steel Ball 1 201
42,2 203800101[JHCT038.04.004-201 /N34 Gasket 1 201
423 213100271(GB845 ST2.9x8.5-201 |45 3L 5 Bt 4] | Self Tapping Screw 1 201
43 205100008(JHCT051.01.006 O%4 P O Ring 2|®37.46%3-H{EPDM—Jt LN

44 202800012{JHCT028.03.001 530 Elbow 1 PP-GF20

45 202700040(JHCT027.03.001 i K Output Connector 1 PP-GF20

47 205100022(JHCT051.01.015 O O Ring 1(®P125%3 NBR T 54/

48 200600007 [JHCT006.01.002 JE& Pump Base 1 PP-GF20

49 207800022(JHCT078.02.007-201 |7 #| B BUE4ET Self-Tapping Screw 3 201
51 204100205(JHCT041.05.031 P SR R A Earth Cover 1

52 204100001{JHCTO041.01.001 Je o R ke  |Nylon Safty Pressing 2

52,1 204100003(JHCT041.01.003 e e Eekns  |Nylon Safty Pressing 3

54 208500001 [JHCT085.01.001 il Ribbon 1[INS

55 207800085(JHCT078.02.021 52 il H BOBET Self-Tapping Screw 1 201 201
56 205100088(JHCT051.01.079 O O Ring 1|P3x1.5-HS2{NBR T JiE#5 i




